
 
 
 Attorneys and Drafting Areas 
 
 Michele Timmons, Revisor   (651) 296-2778 
 michele.timmons@revisor.mn.gov 
  Joint House-Senate Subcommittee on 

Claims; Data Practices 
 
 Cara Clausing  ...................... (651) 296-2798 
 cara.clausing@revisor.mn.gov 
  Human Services 
 
 Sandy Glass-Sirany  ..............(651) 296-0956 
 sandy.sirany@revisor.mn.gov 
  Health, Human Rights; Indian Law; 

Executive Branch; Constitutional Offices; 
Health Occupations and Professions; State 
Government 

 
 Ryan Inman  ......................... (651) 296-3908 
 ryan.inman@revisor.mn.gov 
  Energy; Utilities; Transportation; 

Telecommunications; Traffic Regulations; 
Motor Vehicles; Vehicle and Fuel Taxes  

 
 
 Jeff Kase  ................................(651) 296-4752 
 jeff.kase@revisor.mn.gov 
  Capital Investment and Bonding; Lawful 

Gambling; Horse Racing; State Lottery; Real 
Estate; Landlord/Tenant; Liquor; Public 
Finance 

 
 Jason Kuenle  ....................... (651) 296-0218 
 jason.kuenle@revisor.mn.gov 
  K-12 Education; School Aids; Libraries; 
  Early Childhood Education 
 
 Allison Laffen  ...................... (651) 296-0945 
 allison.laffen@revisor.mn.gov 
  Taxes (except vehicle and fuel taxes); Tax 

Increment Financing; Aids to Local 
Governments 

 
 

 
 
 Attorneys and Drafting Areas 
 
 Karen Lenertz  ......................  (651) 297-2838 
 karen.lenertz@revisor.mn.gov 
  Corrections; Court Organization and 

Procedures; Crimes; Civil Commitment; 
Judicial Branch; Juvenile Justice; Peace 
Officers; Public Safety; DWI 

 
 Paul Marinac ........................  (651) 296-0948 
 paul.marinac@revisor.mn.gov 
  Administrative Procedure; Commerce; 

Consumer Protection; Contracts; 
Corporations; Financial Institutions; 
Insurance; Civil Actions; Legislature; 
Legislative Commissions and Committees; 
Uniform Laws 

 
 Cindy Maxwell  .....................  (651) 296-0955 
 cindy.maxwell@revisor.mn.gov 
  Environment; Waters; Natural Resources; 

Legacy Fund; Arts and Cultural Heritage; 
Parks; Game and Fish; State Lands; 
Watercraft and Recreational Vehicles 

 
 John McCullough  ...............  (651) 296-7147 
 john.mccullough@revisor.mn.gov 
  Agriculture; Animals; Children; Higher 

Education; Marriage; Family Law; Elections; 
Ethics; National Guard and Military; 
Veterans; Probate; Trusts  

  
 Janet Rahm  .........................  (651) 296-0952 
 janet.rahm@revisor.mn.gov 
  Metro and Local government 
  
 Sheree Speer  ......................... (651) 297-2948 
 sheree.speer@revisor.mn.gov 
  Labor and  Employment; Workers' 

Compensation; Unemployment Insurance; 
Occupations and Professions (except Health); 
Housing Finance;  Building, Energy, and Fire 
Codes; Trade and Economic Development; 
Pensions and Retirement 

 


